EVM Application #2
Creating a Sine Modulated
PWM Signal Using the
TMS320F240 EVM
APPLICATION REPORT: SPRA411
David Figoli
Digital Signal Processing Solutions
 January 1999

;   Bits 13-8 (000000) Reserved
;   Bit 7-6 (11) CLKSRC1,CLKSRC0 - CLKOUT-Pin Source
; Select
; CPUCLK: CPU clock output mode
;   Bit 5-0 (000000)Reserved
SPLK #006Fh, WDCR ;Disable WD if VCCP=5V
;(JP5 in pos. 2-3)
KICK_DOG ;Reset Watchdog
;-----------------------------------
; Set up Digital I/O Port
;-----------------------------------
LDP #225 ;DP=225, Data Page to Configure OCRA
;  5432109876543210
SPLK #0011100000000000b,OCRA
;OCRA  - Output Control Register A
;   Bit 15 (0) CRA.15 - IOPB7
;   Bit 14 (0) CRA.14 - IOPB6
;   Bit 13 (1) CRA.13 - T3PWM/T3CMP
;   Bit 12 (1) CRA.12 - T2PWM/T2CMP
;   Bit 11 (1) CRA.11 - T1PWM/T1CMP
;   Bit 10 (0) CRA.10 - IOPB2
;   Bit 9 (0) CRA.9 - IOPB1
;   Bit 8 (0) CRA.8 - IOPB0
;   Bits 7-4 (0000) Reserved
;   Bit 3 (0) CRA.3 - IOPA3